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B4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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BB (4R [les RAd48 AW AT ANRAT
B { - Tipi m f 2,00000 0.00 2,000.00
Fiki “‘-‘-;_ i 1 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A AL oy W O 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
SHZEEHL . 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FHE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R AT AT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Glibde N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
2aia 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PRIR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRI 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FBIEH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRIGEL il A A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
G 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fa 2 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HEMN 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ERBE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MG 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
ik 24 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR AE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FARE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
[rigeya 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HOEE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
I 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BHRAA 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LNl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FrdRE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LRI L 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BUERR 2 a] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FHITEEAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
kR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TEAARE A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
2 AE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
EEFEFAETRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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zozoﬁlﬂ
RN P LT RR TR A 1EE ljﬁé #i N Bt 7
BB ATR ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ B A A AT
AT iy oo § 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B EIRAR e i h ) 1.00000 0.00 1,000.00
S ~ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A S 2.000.00 0.00 2.000.00
XI5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WriEsd 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S e A IR A A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R _ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIEENEH MR 3L A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
bt 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FEER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PRI 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
xigE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
rRk= 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
X5 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
et 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
W 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
H & 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
sk R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HNME 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
REHE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00f
&) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ezl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
2 BAF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Mt 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
=EH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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RF AL PILTTR K BT A AR L E 7 Wl 5

& (4R Ll RiftEE A A AR
SR 5 RAE V=2 e : 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER ol b S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
= 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FEFRTT A B fRiE 4 9,800,000.00 0.00 9,800,000.00
RE R 43k 20,134,725.00 20,005,650.00 129,075.00
20094EAF A fIg 20 43 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
AR BE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
201 04E LR LT 4 D 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HmHE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
201 FEAR AR AT T 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
bk 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
20124F F A REL ST 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
bk 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R4 5 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
201 34EAE A 41 43 A 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
R 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
201 44FAE IR AL S AL 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
FRAAEE 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
2015 IR T EL 2,375.00 0.00 2,375.00
FRRTE 2,375.00 0.00 2,375.00
20165F R4 iR LT e 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
paifik g 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
201 TR LT LT S 6,150.00 0.00 6,150.00
paifikid 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
EER 250.00 0.00 250.00
PR 3,400.00 0.00 3,400.00
2018 LT L A id 14,900.00 0.00 14,900.00
HoARTE 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
EIUAN 7 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
FSTi DB 400.00 0.00 400.00
EER 250.00 0.00 250.00
MR 2 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
20194FFE LT L5 20,089,550.00 20,005,650.00 83,900.00
20194FEEE8 43 41 AT 20,089,550.00 20,005,650.00 83,900.00
fRillefsz 139,978.00 0.00 139,978.00
Wt AR 2,218.00 0.00 2,218.00
PR R 3R 137,760.00 0.00 137,760.00
Pt T %t 0.00 55,380.00 -55,380.00
T 0.00 8,400.00 -8,400.00
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eSS upmﬁizﬂ:ﬁzﬁﬁxﬁw’ﬁéém‘% Wi %
474 FR i f“ ﬁﬁ%ﬁ AIASAT AEAARAS
WETFHIH i o 0.00 8,400.00 -8,400.00
EHAMEREAR " A 0.00 46,980.00 -46,980.00
WM. SEARTH® S 0.00 14,700.00 -14,700.00
R4 % B DI 0.00 16,200.00 -16,200.00
S REELR 0.00 1,780.00 -1,780.00
mIFNEANRTH 0.00 2,400.00 -2,400.00
T FEHARTE , N » 0.00 11,900.00 -11,900.00
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W 2020418
R LT RR R ARG AT 5 \ Bl TG
e moE D) RS | X HEW & W
0 |[mAm \ I LY 0.00 0.00 213.71
1 (bR L2 P RS T N, "él‘oé@oj}oé‘. Vi 100.00 0.00 313.71
92 IR R20204E1 B ECEEE R ") 202004406 150.00 0.00 463.71
3 | SiEEe2As k20194 128 4 2020-01-07 2,200.00 0.00 2,663.71
4 | & 74485k 20204F 1 B 4 F 2020-01-07 4,800.00 0.00 7,463.71
5 |fHhBIEERIEIIEARIAGIE 2020-01-07 0.00 2,400.00 5,063.71
6 |frElETia % Roc E s 2020-01-07 0.00 840.00 4,223.71
7 [MEFRHEERZ0972 20204E L A i 1B 2 2020-01-07 500.00 0.00 4,723.71
8  |MrMRHEER2097720204E2-3 A 4T IR 3% 2020-01-07 1,000.00 0.00 5723.71
9 |UPRHEN209732 202046412 B {047 1H 5% 2020-01-08 4,500.00 0.00 10,223.71
10 | BRI ERIET K AL AL 3 2020-01-08 0.00 1,000.00 9,223.71
11 |[FHRECT 20205 E B4R 2020-01-08 0.00 516.00 8,707.71
12 |5 EFEHA R20204 70 EINPERR 2020-01-08 0.00 750.00 7,957.71
13 |FTHRIAAS o AR S M A g BERE R R NP BE 2020-01-08 0.00 200.00 7,757.71
14 |{T RITHELEENE RS L FHaR IS 2020-01-08 0.00 200.00 7,557.71
15 |{(THEhBRMmHF20194012 5 4 ia1E 2k 2020-01-08 0.00 188.40 7,369.31
16 [fFE sk ii20194°12 B i F LR IE R 2020-01-08 0.00 44.00 7,325.31
17 (s PREHEFI20198 12 At iiE 2020-01-08 0.00 138.00 7,187.31
18 |fF BEKITIEE L 7oK 365 (L) 2020-01-08 0.00 468.00 6,719.31
19 |13 WL RAKSE FEGERES 2020-01-08 0.00 767.00 5,952.31
20 [T RT3 S EH2019F 127 (i gk 2020-01-09 0.00 192.52 5,759.79
21 |IZeghsbac k20205 1 A 4 T {5 2 2% 2020-01-13 2,064.00 0.00 7,823.79
22 | B HRIRS67ZK20204F L A il & 2020-01-13 3,220.00 0.00 11,043.79
23 |WFHER11332E20208 1 H i 2020-01-13 4,800.00 0.00 15,843.79
24 |WBRIRAE1332E462020F 1 Bt 2020-01-13 2,331.00 0.00 18,174.79
25 |fTEEM/NELA e TH 2020-01-13 0.00 2,400.00 15,774.79
26 |(fHE WA 2020-01-13 0.00 220.00 15,554.79
27 |AEITBOFARIE— A REpIE T 2020-01-13 0.00 10.00 15,544.79
28 |[HERE&MLITELE 2020-01-14 0.00 70.00 15,474.79
29 [ IeMRAE 13278 32020461 B T4 2020-01-15 4,480.00 0.00 19,954.79
30 |k mak2363c 20204 1 B i IH 2% 2020-01-15 600.00 0.00 20,554.79
31 |WBRHEZF23738 3Kk 20204E1 At T IH % 2020-01-15 800.00 0.00 21,354.79
32 |[fFR7HE. FROR2020FFT R ASE 2020-01-15 0.00 800.00 20,554.79
33 |[(TRA4L2020EI2AMENE 2020-01-15 0.00 600.00 19,954.79
34 |[fHERE20204F1-2 B Y ENE 2020-01-15 0.00 600.00 19,354.79
35 {20 SR RE W SE A AR i — ik 2020-01-15 0.00 200.00 19,154.79
36 |[fFEHREHFI2019F 127 R imd 2020-01-15 0.00 298.00 18,856.79
37 [ bR AR L AT EEE N it 3% 2020-01-15 0.00 400.00 18,456.79
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e R *mmEEﬁﬁhﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%Aﬁ _ B TG
g m = g%gﬂ“%jmkﬁﬁ ¥ W4 &
38 | T L TR R EE I ‘ 2020-01-15 r 0.00 344.00 18,112.79
39 |[HEOCTRERLREITERHERSE 1 2020- 01-15 1,“ 0.00 292.00 17,820.79
40 [ IR L T R R tER "‘.*_2_920-915_15; : 0.00 400.00 17,420.79
41 | WelETE A81823520204E 1 H A 4R 1B 3% 202'0:0%-17 868.00 0.00 18,288.79
42 4R B POSHLE N2 2020-01-17 0.00 960.00 17,328.79
43 KR IE2187ER2020F 1 A4 IR 5 2020-01-20 2,880.00 0.00 20,208.79
44 %’E}Zﬂﬁlgﬁn'lm[‘ﬁ’;‘mg”?@ﬁam 2020-01-20 210,00 0.00 20,418.79
45 %"Zﬁlgfﬁ IT-ZABRRRITSEEREY | 5050.01-20 250,00 0.00 20,668.79
46 |WABEFIBHEL-12A B REHR14 S B4R | 2020-01-20 750.00 0.00 21,418.79
47 BRI ISEL-12 A R 145 B4R S | 2020-01-20 750.00 0.00 22,168.79
48 (W18 -12 A M R B 14 S HEN % | 2020-01-20 570.00 0.00 22,738.79
49 |WABEIE194 1-10 A (e AR 14 S BRI | 2020-01-20 525.00 0.00 23,263.79
50 |MTAEE 19110 A MR A4S B dEsr 8 | 2020-01-20 625.00 0.00 23,888.79
51 (fr4iB4RIsaE - 12 A MR IASBR RN | 2020-01-20 570.00 0.00 24,458.79
52 |{&EeRI9EL-10A (R E 4SRN | 2020-01-20 525.00 0.00 24,983.79
53 |fraiB&RI19E1-10 A 0 RIS 14 SR 4EY 37 | 2020-01-20 625.00 0.00 25,608.79
54 |Wrxil{HT92383k2020F LA (o & 2020-01-20 4,800.00 0.00 30,408.79
55 |liEELitmERFTI21Z1 A frile 2020-01-20 8,250.00 0.00 38,658.79
56 |EtELiHii & ATI61321 AR 2020-01-20 7,200.00 0.00 45,858.79
57 |{THRECE LIFIRIRIER 2020-01-20 0.00 10.00 45,848.79
58  |[{IFRENE 1A 16 B e EANBERI{E20194E R RA4CF | 2020-01-20 0.00 100.00 45,748.79
59 | RITEEELHIES I 55 A S IREH NI 2020-01-20 0.00 400.00 45,348.79
60 |{FEREIZE1A 14 H i S SCHBIT EN ST e sY 2020-01-20 0.00 50.00 45,298.79
61 | RIMFH1GERRAETREZRLENIERE 2020-01-20 0.00 300.00 44,998.79
62 |{FRAKWE2019FENF TR 2020-01-20 0.00 100.00 44,898.79
63 | E2019FEEAF TR & 2020-01-20 0.00 300.00 44,598.79
64 |[fHXEREL A MR AR — B DA SR 2020-01-20 0.00 180.00 44,418.79
65 |{dWF45/ =% /30 A1-3 F fr il B b 2020-01-20 0.00 750.00 43,668.79
66 |4 ENEEERED AR R HT R R (S B ED Y 2020-01-20 0.00 405.00 43,263.79
67 | & BTAC204E2-3 B AN BE M3 S {5 4 3 2020-01-21 300.00 0.00 43,563.79
68 |{F ZUNE LA PR K =B 43 EERbmih 52 2020-01-21 0.00 60.00 43,503.79
69 |[{HBREEYZE LA BIZR K = 5 Jpas B ek nih 2% 2020-01-21 0.00 60.00 43,443.79
70 |{FRIHE LA BER IS i 5 2020-01-21 0.00 55.00 43,388.79
71 | BREETE B (R R A AR RO AN Dnth 3% 2020-01-21 0.00 30.00 43,358.79
12 [FERTAALA EARE &R0 s E i 2020-01-21 0.00 90.00 43,268.79
73 [HREER AT A EEEHET] 2020-01-21 0.00 250.00 43,018.79
74 | kb R b YRIATE LM 2020-01-21 0.00 100.00 42,918.79
75 |WBREIk A 202041 B U THIRIEE R 2020-01-22 1,301.00 0.00 44,219.79
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o v - W 20205F18

MM FUTRRERBS & ERFHAA) T B 7T
s #oE el 8 mlerxewm | xasem & W

6 |KEEBsR00m AR TEEs | ool | 20200122 | 174.00 0.00 44,393.79
7 |FEIAREAE RS Vo :é02070’172‘2,l'.5'2 0.00 100.00 44,293.79
78 |WREHBENEEOEE TS j“f_i‘5'20‘250'461:;2;"2'.!'“ 2,900.00 0.00 47,193.79
79 | RITHBE20134FF20184F PRI R 4 5020:01.22 1,800.00 0.00 48,993.79
80 | BRIHAAIREI20144E 20 184F HAK 1T B Al & 2020-01-22 1,500.00 0.00 50,493,79
81  |WSBRmHA B [ 20155 2 20 1 O£ R i) 42 2020-01-22 1,900.00 0.00 52,393.79
82 |WFREREI2018FE2019FF 1R 0 4 2020-01-22 600.00 0.00 52,993.79
83 | BEaEIEIR 120 1 84 i KT B (8] 4 2020-01-22 300.00 0.00 53,293.79
84 |WMFEEIZRIBE 2018 FR R TR [0 & 2020-01-22 300.00 0.00 53,593.79
85 |BREIZFRIRE2018-201 9 F AL a 4 2020-01-22 600.00 0.00 54,193.79
86 |W EEIEE20194EETH & 2020-01-22 300.00 0.00 54,493.79
87 |45, =B, CR20104E L&KL 2020-01-22 0.00 10,200.00 44,293.79
88 |WoBHFIsc2 A5H 5 H4H RIR#3S =% 5% 2020-01-22 600.00 0.00 44,893.79
80 | REEIR2020FE1 AN NHEER 2020-01-22 1,300.00 0.00 46,193.79
90 WMt 5 A0k 20204 L H A TR R 5t 2020-01-22 2,122.00 0.00 48,315.79
9l |[fFHEFIELA G REMEISIEERBELE 2020-01-22 0.00 600.00 47,715.79
92 |(HELLIARGNS, BEMNEISEERESELE 2020-01-22 0.00 600.00 47,115.79
93 gf%ﬁgfﬁlng—mEﬁ%m%ﬁ’zﬁwgﬁl 2020-01-22 0.00 400.00 46,715.79
94 |[HIELIBRIE 1004 (A FIEEHA M%) 2020-01-22 0.00 400.00 46,315.79
95 |{TMEEBRER AT EEHANE) 2020-01-22 0.00 950.00 45,365.79
96  |WZlRAKIE6TE R20204E1 A il 4 2020-01-22 3,960.00 0.00 49,325.79
97 | BlEENRRET 2020-01-22 0.00 18,900.00 30,425.79
98 |MM&ETENEHEIT 2020-01-22 0.00 25,500.00 4,92579
99 |WrXIH BRI H -4 A6 H EXEEE N 2020-01-23 450.00 0.00 5,375.79
100 (& NKRAT 2020-01-23 0.00 5,100.00 275.79

L ri&/ T N rZ; 81,350.00 81,287.92
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"20204E1H

WA FILTRKERR OGS EAGFBEA B EAAT

o) w o= Tl mm [hrem | xwem | & @ |&FA
0 [HIAE = 0.00 0.00 39,787,685.72
1 |amienorroiore2Anme  \°| 202000010 1 7 62,856.00 000  39,850,541.72
2 [0SR A S 420200101, |/ 13,440.00 0.00 39,863,981.72
3 |t hniR 1992220194F 10 3 347 IH 2 2020-01-01 7,000.00 0.00 39,870,981.72
4 |Wrighhngt 1993220194511 A fr 47 18 2% 2020-01-01 7,000.00 0.00 39,877,981.72
5 |Wrigthni199%220194F 12 H {h#71H % 2020-01-01 7,000.00 0.00 39,884,981.72
6 (o ini e R 125 KN4 FARIZEEFLER | 2020-01-01 1,000.00 0.00 30,885,981.72
7 AR RBAZERLIZS RGNS KB RIES 2020-01-01 1,000.00 0.00 39,886,981.72
8 [{HEHInRbEZR12S K4 R KR IRIES: 2020-01-01 0.00 1,000.00 39,885,081.72
9 |ffE kMR 125 M B4R ERIES 2020-01-01 21,000.00 0.00 39,906,981.72
10 |fFEthnfRR12 S REMEEH 4 FH B RES 2020-01-01 0.00 21,000.00 39,885,981.72
11 |l 20458 462019451 1 B p 3R IR ER % 2020-01-01 7,000.00 0.00 39,802,981.72
12 i 20438 34220194F 12 A R IR & 5% 2020-01-01 7,000.00 0.00 39,899,981.72
13 |oist iR 2003252019457 F 47 1H B 3 3% 2020-01-01 8,575.00 0.00 39,908,556.72
14 (W R%EFH1-2A RIFEISEER 2020-01-01 400.00 0.00 39,908,956.72
15 | E 1623201942 10-12 3 4337 1 38 2020-01-02 6,480.00 0.00 39,915,436.72
16 |Wox| EAAT20204E1-2 B BN E3SEEH 2020-01-02 300.00 0.00 39,915,736.72
17 | IEF3c20F 1-2 A B MBS T 5 2020-01-02 300.00 0.00 39,916,036.72
18 |UZFRRAESC204E 1 A (r B M3 SF T F 2020-01-02 150.00 0.00 39,916,186.72
19 | ifaz205E1 A RIS S 2 iF 46 2% 2020-01-02 200.00 0.00 39,916,386.72
20 |45/ =% /1% A LA MRt 2020-01-02 0.00 13,167.76 39,903,218.96
21 |20194E12 A 22-31 H RIAKTI3 S Imr =2 5% 2020-01-02 227 .60 0.00 39,903,446.56
22 |{F2019% 127 (I ETL. R LMk 2020-01-03 0.00 208,621.54 39,694,825.02
23 |[(TEHE2019F12 A BB 2020-01-03 0.00 447,045.90 39,247,779.12
24 W REZIH-4A20 RIREISEEY 2020-01-03 600.00 0.00 39,248,379.12
25 |41 B 20-2A3H BIRE IS5 2020-01-03 200.00 0.00 39,248,579.12
26 |HHE 2159285k 20194E10-12 A i Fl 4 2020-01-03 5,400.00 0.00 39,253,979.12
27 |lerHEZ 17038 3k20194E10-12 A A & 2020-01-03 5,400.00 0.00 39,259,379.12
28 |lerti2 17138 3k20194:10-12 3 (4 2020-01-03 10,800.00 0.00 39,270,179.12
29 | R PRZ1A 44 A3H RINE S5 458 2020-01-04 600.00 0.00 39,270,779.12
30 |l B &AL A O ESC i O s S A 0 2020-01-04 300.00 0.00 39,271,079.12
31 (kB ZE 1A o B SC B N S E 2 2020-01-04 150.00 0.00 39,271,229.12
32 |kifE T 2R 25 105323120204 1 B (3 f 4 2020-01-06 8,400.00 0.00 39,279,629.12
33 [amaE A A=E2019F12H BiFH 2020-01-06 0.00 242,15 39,279,386.97
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Pt 20204E1 A
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5 W OE fes B m I PN ¥ M & M S ZEJN
34 | Hr T ST TR S | <=4 2020-0108 | 0.00 1,800.00 39,277,586.97
35 |cfEfho13s k20204 1 A (L & ] \:;‘;'L‘V:"'_202;)‘.0.:!-06"%_.f,""" 4,800.00 0.00 39,282,386.97
36 [IEMBRIABENEISEEH - 12020-01:06" | 150.00 0.00 39,282,536.97
37 |BRAELIA D RENEISFER 2020-01-06 150.00 0.00 39,282,686.97
38 |[lFAKIEAZ1 A6 H E4A6H EXH{EEHR 2020-01-06 450.00 0.00 39,283,136.97
39 |WE/EB5ACK2020 1 A (4 2020-01-06 3,300.00 0.00 39,286,436.97
40 |fHREITM R 2020-01-06 0.00 7.00 39,286,429.97
41 |(WAEEIMAEd -2 A SR £ 5 2020-01-06 200.00 0.00 39,286,629.97
42 |2 RE20204E1-3A A g (B 2020-01-07 0.00 410,700.00 38,875,929.97
43 W BiE =823 2019511 B pFi4: 2020-01-07 4,800.00 0.00 38,880,729.97
44 | BB R823K2019%12 5 4 2020-01-07 2,600.00 0.00 38,883,320.97
45 (Wit Eesc1 A6 H-4 350 E X {EE 2020-01-07 450.00 0.00 38,883,779.97
46 [WakaHiaZl A6 H-4 A5 E SR 2020-01-07 450.00 0.00 38,884,2290.97
47 |k ENAZ I A6 A -4 A5 H EEXC 1 EEH 2020-01-07 450.00 0.00 38,884,679.97
48 | EEE 1 A8 H-4ATH EE = A 2020-01-08 450.00 0.00 38,885,129.97
49 | EMFRRI-3A RIS 555 2020-01-08 450.00 0.00 38,885,579.97
50 |drsRdkarfh111523k20204E1 B (b S 2020-01-08 3,120.00 0.00 38,888,699.97
51 |ft#AE20204E1-3 A HE NS 2020-01-08 0.00 110,550.00 38,778,149.97
52 [{TEBHFE20194E10-12 8 4 L FrEEL 2020-01-08 0.00 542,045.41 38,236,104.56
53 |5 A 1-3 5 RIS SFEH YR T 2020-01-09 0.00 2,400.00 38,233,704.56
54 | FERE53TH20204E 1 B a4 2020-01-09 7,920.00 0.00 38,241,624.56
55 |WRER1103K20194E10-12 A B4R IPE3% | 2020-01-09 39,480.00 0.00 38,281,104.56
56 |CEAFHT IR 10932 020194E10-12 A {5 Fil 4 2020-01-09 39,480.00 0.00 38,320,584.56
57 W3R FIAAC 10942201946 10-12 8 (447 1H 2 2020-01-09 39,480.00 0.00 38,360,064.56
58 |UrHEFIPIAR) 13932201945 10-12 B {344 2020-01-09 16,800.00 0.00 38,376,864.56
59 |t EI AR T 1395220194E10-12 A 4345 1H 3% 2020-01-09 16,800.00 0.00 38,393,664.56
60 |t RFRZ 20195512 5 0 B3k 2020-01-09 0.00 3,319.52 38,390,345.04
61 |fTHEERRFR20194E12 8 fr et 2020-01-09 0.00 223.43 38,390,121.61
62 | ARSI IR 201945 12 7 411 3% 2020-01-09 0.00 19.68 38,390,101.93
63 |[{FTEEEE2019F 12 A AT B {EE BT 2020-01-09 0.00 105.73 38,389,996.20
64 |fTHtHR20194E 12 A KHF AR S e vy 2020-01-09 0.00 10.50 38,389,985.70
65 [ E=FH20194F 12 B 2020-01-09 0.00 14.43 38,389,971.27
66 |{THEF R I R 20194E12 H i 2020-01-09 0.00 440.41 38,389,530.86
67 (Tt RIAT 720194212 8 4 6 8% 2020-01-09 0.00 9,701.54 38,379,829.32
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68 |{H R B RI120194E12 A o i % l{ 202'6;:.0__1_;99 = ] 0.00 64.42 38,379,764.90
69 |BCiliIBERI1032 4202041 B (r Fl4 0 kﬂ;-‘--‘ 11,482.00 0.00 38,391,246.90
70 | W B IT20194F AR M BEA. 6%1%@%2&%}‘4%‘;”--é{@z’oﬁb‘ﬁdg‘ 1= 2,010.00 0.00 38,393,256.90
71 W B R 3435 K20204E 1 A {4 20200109 73,500.00 0.00 38,466,756.90
72 | 366322020421 Bl 2020-01-09 3,960.00 0.00 38,470,716.90
73 [T OCERLIAGEETER 2020-01-10 0.00 30.00 38,470,686.90
74 Moz ERHE6222020%F 1 A il 2020-01-10 19,450.00 0.00 38,490,136.90
75 (W T 15 54 F) 3638320204 1 i fi & 2020-01-10 19,450.00 0.00 38,509,586.90
76 |fH& R E20205E1-3 A AR REE 2020-01-10 0.00 1,260,357.60 37,249,222.30
77 |fTERE020EZENEYN RIS (BID 2020-01-10 0.00 185,600.00 37,063,629.30
78 |{+ &M R20204F1-3 3 MR RALIR T 2020-01-10 0.00 580,986.20 36,482,643.10
79 |[FRFEITERANBEITHTRELRRE 2020-01-10 0.00 5,000,000.00 31,482,643.10
80 | AT iR AR MEURH fR 3 2020-01-10 9,115.20 0.00 31,491,758.30
81 |{TH-IRBLH iR RE R 2020-01-10 0.00 42,873.15 31,448,885.15
82 |[fHRFRLAGERITSE 2020-01-10 0.00 8,024.80 31,440,860.35
83 | IRE BB R A s 2020-01-10 7,866.00 0.00 31,448,726.35
84 |diEZ iR{E SR RTIZRIA s 2020-01-10 3,440.00 0.00 31,452,166.35
85 |{F AR NEAKIR B AR R R AL (R 37 2020-01-10 0.00 9,115.20 31,443,051.15
86 |{&MER20204E 32 AF R E 4 2020-01-10 0.00 50,800.00 31,392,251.15
87 |WrFiE 216355k 202041 A th 4T IA B 2020-01-10 2,264.00 0.00 31,394,515.15
88 [ M & BI45% 5K 20194F9 A ol & 2020-01-10 21,700.00 0.00 31,416,215.15
89 |lH A FIA#R2019F 105 Rl e 2020-01-10 21,700.00 0.00 31,437,915.15
90 ¥ & RA4532 32019411 A& 2020-01-10 21,700.00 0.00 31,459,615.15
91 |l A AA453E %2019 12 A (i fll & 2020-01-10 21,700.00 0.00 31,481,315.15
92 |Wre R A2 EZEHR20194E9-10 7 4 B 2% 2020-01-10 2,288.50 0.00 31,483,603.65
93 |iEEBEE2ERTH0195F9-10 A (HBT s 2t 2020-01-10 30.02 0.00 31,483,633.67
94 (It ni 200323k 20194E8 A 4347 1A 3 2020-01-10 8,575.00 0.00 31,492,208.67
95 it 2003 32019489 A 4 1B 3% 2020-01-10 8,575.00 0.00 31,500,783.67
96 |Wiifthn#t2003s A20194£10 A a4 1B 3 2020-01-10 8,575.00 0.00 31,509,358.67
97 gl hn k20038 20194511 A {347 1A %8 2020-01-10 8,575.00 0.00 31,517,933.67
98 |WcHthni 2007 k20194512 A 44 1H 2% 2020-01-10 8,575.00 0.00 31,526,508.67
99 (kB ITHENZERITATERLFK 2020-01-12 5,000,000.00 0.00 36,526,508.67
100 |00 BRI 2 AW R iRt 2020-01-13 0.00 28,100.00 36,498,408.67
101 g%ﬂﬁ&ﬂ%ﬁﬁ%g MSREERLIEL | 5000.0113 0.00 209,000.00 36,289,408.67
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102 |FHRATa B R TR T2t { 2020_:91'-1'3 L 0.00 10.00 36,289,398.67
103 |RATLLLE R TR K F 8 “\ XX 2_9.2'6;'9;1;13 \_l"'?" / 0.00 15.00 36,289,383.67
104 g%yﬁTﬁ%gi%iﬂm&mﬁ%k&%wﬁ% 20200113 0.00 4,800.00 36,284,583.67
105 |57 B TSR s 46 BETR A HES 2 2 2020-07-13 0.00 1,800.00 36,282,783.67
106 MR BT FERGE HAFLE 2020-01-13 44,687.50 0.00 36,327,471.17
107 |WelE =R TR E S 2020-01-13 10,000.00 0.00 36,337, 471.17
108 [+ EZ20185F T4 Al 2R 2020-01-13 0.00 9,000.00 36,328,471.17
109 [WrZei 328847 5k 20204E1 A (MR & 2020-01-13 5,008.00 0.00 36,333,479.17
110 |rZEsR 21930 3k 20204E1 A {3 fl 4 2020-01-13 3,047.00 0.00 36,336,526.17
111 | oR3E22020 3£ 20204 L H 4 2020-01-13 2,022.00 0.00 36,338,548.17
112 %aﬁ’ﬁﬁizﬁ”HEHHIOHEW%S%%‘@ 2020-01-13 2,000.00 0.00 36,340,548.17
113 [ =30k R 125 BRI & (RiF 4 2020-01-13 25,725.00 0.00 36,366,273.17
114 |fFEH IR R 125 385K e B AE 4 2020-01-13 0.00 25,725.00 36,340,548.17
115 8 =2k IR 125 H5R R BA H {RiiF & 2020-01-13 2,000.00 0.00 36,342,548.17
116 |(JEnfR AR 125 285 XK e fiiF 4 2020-01-13 0.00 2,000.00 36,340,548.17
117 |t R 125 H5ERIMS AT R 2020-01-13 1,000.00 0.00 36,341,548.17
118 | RBEITHRAERTHTREA KK 2020-01-14 11,000,000.00 0.00 47,341,548.17
119 [T RErvas s RHE 8 A g s 2020-01-14 0.00 8,000.00 47,333,548.17
120 [{TEEiTERTE % 2020-01-14 0.00 5.00 47,333,543.17
121 |YERRR Bz skl A 15-2 F 14 H B MA3S 243 | 2020-01-14 150.00 0.00 47,333,693.17
122 |RFITHRAZRITHA T RES R 2020-01-14 0.00 11,000,000.00 36,333,693.17
123 (&% £ F90723k20204F 1 A 784 2020-01-14 4,800.00 0.00 36,338,493.17
124 | H3C464753R20205F 1 A {5504 2020-01-14 3,960.00 0.00 36,342,453.17
125 |BReitE2212520194810-12 8 {47 1A 27 2020-01-14 15,795.00 0.00 36,358,248.17
126 [WBREiEER20204E 1 B T iR = a2 2020-01-15 1,697.00 0.00 36,359,945.17
127 Wi e93T 3R 20204E L A 4 fil 4 2020-01-15 4,780.00 0.00 36,364,725.17
128 | LR P AR3TAC 2 20204F 1 A 43 Fi 4 2020-01-16 19,450.00 0.00 36,384,175.17
129 | HE H&IE WL A S —fittkoe 2020-01-16 0.00 1,996.00 36,382,179.17
130 |[{FREAR%620194E11-12 A i 5% R B i A1 g% 2020-01-16 0.00 31.46 36,382,147.71
131 |fHEE T 3520194F11-12 A 7k % R Bk AL TR %% | 2020-01-16 0.00 14.30 36,382,133.41
132 |fF RF 20195 11-12 3 (57K ¢ Je b i b 2 2% 2020-01-16 0.00 91.52 36,382,041.89
133 | R ERITHRETHTRESREK 2020-01-17 0.00 1,500,000.00 34,882,041.89
134 |l J I 2828 520204 1 B 3 F 4 2020-01-17 6,736.00 0.00 34,888,777.89
135 | R#ER2977 320204 1 H (A & 2020-01-17 3,368.00 0.00 34,892,145.89
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136 |BOAb A IE5328 420204 L A A 4 ; 7 “2020-0147 ' 1 3,300.00 0.00 34,895,445.89
137 |HZE510475420204E 1 A (3 FL 4 \ | 20200147 | 7 1 4,800.00 0.00 34,900,245.89
138 |{eim A HT53520204E 1 B 4347 IR 32 2020‘01,17 4,800.00 0.00 34,905,045.89
139 |HeBETFRR 180322020461 B 433 IR 3% ‘2-'0‘20-014?' 1,980.00 0.00 34,907,025.89
140 |MPRiRs AE1823220204F 1 A 434 IH %% 2020-01-17 320.00 0.00 34,907,345.89
141 W ETHEAERBETHTRREAEK 2020-01-17 1,500,000.00 0.00 36,407,345.89
142 |#51524158 202068 1-2 H 4 HlL 4 2020-01-17 57,348.00 0.00 36,464,693.89
143 |fFEE A 04733820204 1 A 434 2020-01-18 23,870.00 0.00 36,488,563.89
144 | { RIMHET3 S {F E s Ring i Eie 2020-01-19 0.00 8,280.00 36,480,283.89
145 (T F- R R201M4EFR R (BT 2020-01-19 0.00 13,335,300.00 23,144,983.89
146 |WrBRik AT 1B Bl 42 Aok 2020-01-19 10,000.00 0.00 23,154,983.89
147 [l sedt 211438 3R 2020461 B 4y M4 2020-01-19 9,600.00 0.00 23,164,583.89
148 ({4 R2019EBR RA MR CRET) 2020-01-19 0.00 6,311,350.00 16,853,233.89
149 |cfe i1TIR 2019 L2 AR 4L Sy FRaka A 2020-01-19 40,000.00 0.00 16,893,233.89
150 | FEHE13, 17-18, 232471 A4S 2020-01-19 27,934.00 0.00 16,921,167.89
151 (778581519, 255738202041 B 4 2020-01-19 12,626.80 0.00 16,933,794.69
162 |WrHtfR /B IR E i RAL 1R 2% 2020-01-19 158.95 0.00 16,933,953.64
153 gﬁﬂkﬁ;“‘ﬁﬁ‘ BN A200EFTRIT | 5000 01.00 0.00 4,400.00 16,929,553.64
154 |fTEERCE20194E T4 “ =157 WHAMMEHR | 2020-01-20 0.00 39,800.00 16,889,753.64
155 |45 M& 201945 BEA% R4 ALk 2020-01-20 0.00 200,000.00 16,689,753.64
166 | /7oA 8638 4620204 1 F - Fil 4 2020-01-20 4,800.00 0.00 16,694,553.64
167 |3k = 120288202041 A 447 IR 8% 2020-01-20 4,000.00 0.00 16,698,553.64
158 (W EFE22638 27202045 1 A (4TI 3% 2020-01-20 3,780.00 0.00 16,702,333.64
159 Wi/ 4277 3 20204E1 A 44718 3% 2020-01-20 3,840.00 0.00 16,706,173.64
160 |{F&-MF FR20194EFE i IR 4 ik 2020-01-21 0.00 150,000.00 16,556,173.64
161 |deskib-Eifizz2-7 B B R METISFER 2020-01-21 900.00 0.00 16,557,073.64
162 | FHFL LA -4 H4H RIS = Hhis 3% 2020-01-21 450.00 0.00 16,557,523.64
163 | AT AsRe2-3 A B M3 B 5 =% 2020-01-21 300.00 0.00 16,557,823.64
164 |fhfT FE Ik a3t 2020-01-22 0.00 30.00 16,557,793.64
165 |f[FRITHKFER 2020-01-22 0.00 5.00 16,557,788.64
166 | (T3 H7 (Bl iTasR) LAR TS 2020-01-22 0.00 2,300.00 16,555,488.64
167 [P EMFHEARIAMTE 2020-01-22 0.00 48,900.00 16,506,588 .64
168 |{TiR{LE A 2020FEET R A 4 2020-01-22 0.00 16,900.00 16,489,688.64
169 |UCFFZF RIB 201 34E Z 20144 B 4 2020-01-22 1,000.00 0.00 16,490,688.64
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170 KR E R EI20134F “— ﬂﬁil'ﬂﬁi 20200122 | . | 200,00 0.00 16,490,888.64
171 (MR RIRE I3 T 144 ks Ejluﬂ% 202001722 600.00 0.00 16,491,488.64
172 |RRBBIRN0EI A BTHRES | 2020.09:72] S 1,700.00 0.00 16,493,188.64
173 | Rid BE 32 5k 20204E 1 (5 Tl 1 4 9% '2020;01.-22 ' 1,000.00 0.00 16,494,188.64
174 |BOREFARE T8 2020-01-22 18,900.00 0.00 16,513,088.64
175 | &1E AR 1T 2020-01-22 25,500.00 0.00 16,538,588.64
176 |[{JBRFARIL9ELLI-12 B 37K 55 J Br g abEa 2% 2020-01-23 0.00 48.62 16,538,540.02
177 [T RFREA20194E12 A 4 i 2 2020-01-23 0.00 194.00 16,538,346.02
178 |(PAZTFE2019FEERETFHES (BIT) 2020-01-23 0.00 160,000.00 16,378,346.02
179 %lﬁﬁémﬂﬁ@%ﬁég%l"ﬁmEE%E 2020-01-23 1,000.00 0.00 16,379,346.02
180 |fTFREESCIBARIREE6S HEE 14 RABIMTES | 2020-01-23 0.00 1,000.00 16,378,346.02
181 | BRI BT R A4S WESTRKRRIES | 2020-01-23 1,000.00 0.00 16,379,346.02
182 |fRIER R B4 S H B R TR B iRE 4 2020-01-23 0.00 1,000.00 16,378,346.02
183 |WFKIBAEH2 At E Ul B 42 %% 2020-01-23 150.00 0.00 16,378,496.02
184 | & ARETT 2020-01-23 5,100.00 0.00 16,383,596.02
185 iR/ HB1967 2 19411 A {4 2020-01-23 21,000.00 0.00 16,404,596.02
186 Hﬂ?ﬁﬁ?osmmﬁiéiﬁﬁ 2020-01-31 ) 0.00 524.36 16,404,071.66
12, 597,272.57|  41,980,886.63
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